LARAMIE COUNTY LIBRARY SYSTEM

BALANCE SHEET

AUGUST 31,2018

CURRENT ASSETS
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK-IMMA
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK-NOW
WYOMING BANK AND TRUST
FARMERS STATE BANK- PBLUFFS
WYO-STAR
STATE LIBRARY FUND
AMERICAN NATIONAL CD - 8103099
AMERICAN NATIONAL CD - 8103100
AMERICAN NATIONAL CD - 1001288
PETTY CASH
CASH REGISTERS
WYO-STAR - O&M
INVENTORY - FOOD PRODUCTS
INVENTORY - DRINK PRODUCTS
INVENTORY - MERCHANDISE
INVENTORY - CUSTOMER SUPPLIES

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS

TOTAL Assets

Assels

Liabiliies AND Fund Balance

CURRENT LIABILITIES
RESERVES
CAFE GIFT CARDS
PETTY CASH
CASH REGISTERS
WYOMING WORKERS COMP PAYABLE

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES
TOTAL Liabilittes

Fund Balance
RETAINED EARNINGS - PRIOR
Revenue Over Expendiures

TOTAL Fund Balance

TOTAL Liabilires AND Fund Balance

22,659 25
26,391 65
2717 14
4,064 10
1,076,314 41
1.537.73
34,169 45
35.497.43
32,034 89
165 00
2,842.40
908,661 49
3,104 02
281550
1,680.00
292804

650,000.00
4,763.61
165 00
1,864.00
1,743.09

1165234 15
333,812 65

2,157,582.50

2,157,582 50

658,535.70

658,535.70

1,499.046.80

2,157,582.50



